TITLE
DWG NO.
REV.
CHECKED BY
DATE SHEET
DRAWN BY
SIZE
UNIT
A4
mm
FILE NAME :
DAILYWELL : C : QR-0507
DAILYWELL  ELECTRONICS  CO.,LTD.
1 of 1
TS604VM1-035CR-R
6.2X6.2 SMD
A OCT - 14 - 2016
IRENECA0285
Tactile SwitchSCALE( ) : 1 : 1
2.5 mm
3.1 mmTS604VM1-031＊R-R
TS604VM1-025＊R-R
NOTE
1. RATING : DC 12V  50mA
2. CONTACT RESISTANCE : 100m MAX
3. GENERAL TOLERANCE :
4. MANUFACTURING SPECIFCATION
    WOULD BE ACCORDANCE WITH WT0158
5. PART NO.(P/N.):
6.2 x 6.2 mm
VERTICAL
TS604VM1  -   ＊    ＊    ＊       R    -    R
OPERATING FORCE
A=100gf
B=160gf
C=260gf
DIMENSION “H”
025=2.5mm
031=3.1mm
035=3.5mm
STEM
N=BROWN
R=RED
R=REEL
+/- 0.3 mm
MODEL NO. "H"
3.5 mmTS604VM1-035＊R-R
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Dailywell:
  TS604VM1-025BR-R